PŠ VUGROVEC – PREDMETNA UJUTRO_IVER (ujutro)
	PREDMETNA (IVER)
UJUTRO
	Polazak Goranec
	Polazak Planina Donja
	Polazak iz Šimunčevca
	Povratak iz OŠ Iver
	Broj učenika

	PONEDJELJAK
	7,15
	7,15
	7,15
	12,10
Goranec, Planina Donja, Šimunčevec
	54

	
	
	
	
	12,55
Goranec, Planina Donja
	110

	
	
	
	
	13,40
Goranec, Planina Donja, Šimunčevec
	47

	UTORAK
	7,15
	7,15
	7,15
	12,10
Goranec, Planina Donja, Šimunčevec
	/

	
	
	
	
	12,55
Goranec, Planina Donja
	153

	
	
	
	
	13,40
Goranec, Planina Donja, Šimunčevec
	59

	SRIJEDA
	7,15
	7,15
	7,15
	12,10
Goranec, Planina Donja, Šimunčevec
	32

	
	
	
	
	12,55
Goranec, Planina Donja
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	13,40
Goranec, Planina Donja, Šimunčevec
	38

	ČETVRTAK
	7,15
	7,15
	7,15
	12,10
Goranec, Planina Donja, Šimunčevec
	11

	
	
	
	
	12,55
Goranec, Planina Donja
	90

	
	
	
	
	13,40
Goranec, Planina Donja, Šimunčevec
	111

	PETAK
	7,15
	7,15
	7,15
	12,10
Goranec, Planina Donja, Šimunčevec
	27

	
	
	
	
	12,55
Goranec, Planina Donja
	146

	
	
	
	
	13,40
Goranec, Planina Donja, Šimunčevec
	39



